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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Danny Vuong            M0119         1/13       18:31    5:58       18:31
2     Spencer Zysset         M2029          1/4       19:08    6:10       19:08
3     Isaiah Brant           M0119         2/13       19:19    6:14       19:19
4     Eugenides Hermes       M3039          1/8       21:25    6:54       21:25
5     Brooke Wilson          F0119          1/7       21:29    6:55       21:30
6     Matt Loeffler          M3039          2/8       21:51    7:02       21:51
7     Derek Williams         M3039          3/8       22:28    7:14       22:28
8     Michael Vanbuskirk     M2029          2/4       23:01    7:25       23:01
9     Kimberly Vanbuskirk    F2029         1/14       23:03    7:26       23:03
10    Gerson Banda           M3039          4/8       23:17    7:30       23:17
11    Ashley Potrzeba        F2029         2/14       23:52    7:41       23:52
12    Thomas Michalek        M4049          1/9       23:56    7:42       23:56
13    Trevor Goertzen        M0119         3/13       25:00    8:03       25:00
14    Abbie Williams         F3039         1/26       25:17    8:09       25:17
15    Deb Kluthe             F5059         1/11       25:32    8:13       25:32
16    Christine Shearman     F3039         2/26       25:37    8:15       25:37
17    Dana Greene            F3039         3/26       25:45    8:18       25:45
18    Kim Grams              F4049          1/9       25:45    8:18       25:45
19    Kyla Wilson            F0119          2/7       25:53    8:20       25:53
20    Sandra Clonch          F3039         4/26       25:58    8:22       25:58
21    Mandy Lauck            F3039         5/26       26:37    8:34       26:37
22    Marcelline Ross        F5059         2/11       26:42    8:36       26:42
23    John Schmidt           M4049          2/9       26:52    8:39       26:52
24    Abby Buschkoetter      F2029         3/14       27:02    8:42       27:02
25    John Kluthe            M6069          1/2       27:23    8:49       27:23
26    Rachel Cloran          F3039         6/26       27:30    8:51       27:30
27    Chris Ernst            M3039          5/8       28:01    9:02       28:01
28    Max Kleppinger         M0119         4/13       28:02    9:02       28:02
29    Kay Jorgensen          F5059         3/11       28:21    9:08       28:21
30    Nathan Luna            M3039          6/8       28:23    9:09       28:23
31    Amber Turner           F3039         7/26       28:31    9:11       28:31
32    Rylan Shay             M0119         5/13       28:40    9:14       28:40
33    Shandra Uden           F4049          2/9       28:47    9:16       28:47
34    Will Kleppinger        M0119         6/13       29:09    9:23       29:09
35    Cindy Shaw             F5059         4/11       29:16    9:26       29:16
36    Randy Gilson           M4049          3/9       29:24    9:28       29:24
37    Don Brown              M5059          1/6       29:47    9:36       29:47
38    Neil Grothen           M7099          1/2       30:09    9:43       30:09
39    Angela Harmon          F3039         8/26       30:12    9:44       30:12
40    Noah Veik              M0119         7/13       30:22    9:47       30:22
41    Dave Veik              M5059          2/6       30:22    9:47       30:22
42    Megan Hayden           F2029         4/14       30:32    9:50       30:32
43    Jodi Halm              F5059         5/11       30:45    9:54       30:45
44    Elizabeth Lehn         F3039         9/26       31:07   10:01       31:07
45    Peggy Jorgensen        F5059         6/11       31:26   10:07       31:26
46    McKenzie Mangers       F2029         5/14       31:45   10:13       31:45
47    Michella Marino        F3039        10/26       31:46   10:14       31:46
48    Jenna Thayer           F2029         6/14       31:51   10:15       31:51
49    Jessica Allen-Pickett  F3039        11/26       31:55   10:17       31:55
50    Jose Ruiz              M4049          4/9       32:13   10:23       32:13
51    Nicole Miller          F3039        12/26       32:14   10:23       32:14
52    Michelle Brevitz       F3039        13/26       32:16   10:23       32:16
53    Rich Velde             M4049          5/9       32:36   10:30       32:36
54    Maison Reeves          M0119         8/13       32:40   10:31       32:40
55    Jaimie Reeves          F2029         7/14       32:41   10:31       32:41
56    Rachel Odom            F4049          3/9       32:45   10:33       32:45
57    Megan Ockinga          F3039        14/26       33:11   10:41       33:11
58    Khyla Malone           F2029         8/14       33:30   10:47       33:30
59    Ethan Rinaker          M0119         9/13       33:42   10:51       33:42
60    Travis Dowling         M3039          7/8       33:42   10:51       33:42
61    Melissa Maggart        F3039        15/26       34:00   10:57       34:00
62    Dana Rosacker          F3039        16/26       34:06   10:59       34:06
63    Alexis Velde           F0119          3/7       34:12   11:01       34:12
64    Nicole Lorimer         F2029         9/14       34:28   11:06       34:28
65    Edison McDonald        M2029          3/4       34:54   11:14       34:54
66    Michaela Vander Weil   F3039        17/26       34:54   11:14       34:54
67    Scott Peshek           M4049          6/9       35:03   11:17       35:03
68    Athziri Diaz           F0119          4/7       35:07   11:18       35:07
69    Ashley Garey           F3039        18/26       35:27   11:25       35:27
70    Olivia Peshek          F0119          5/7       35:31   11:26       35:31
71    Michelle Goertzen      F4049          4/9       35:37   11:28       35:37
72    Montessa Munoz         F3039        19/26       35:39   11:29       35:39
73    Jo Seiler              F7099          1/2       35:45   11:31       35:45
74    John Rust              M5059          3/6       36:04   11:37       36:04
75    Holden Christianson    M0119        10/13       36:15   11:40       36:15
76    Kinzie Beutler         F2029        10/14       36:24   11:43       36:24
77    Steven Dillman         M3039          8/8       36:28   11:45       36:28
78    Cherie Peters          F3039        20/26       36:30   11:45       36:30
79    Mary Perez             F5059         7/11       36:37   11:47       36:37
80    Joni Brewster          F6069          1/3       38:15   12:19       38:15
81    Tonia Johnson          F2029        11/14       39:15   12:38       39:15
82    Brett Dillman          M0119        11/13       39:59   12:53       39:59
83    Dana Miller            F2029        12/14       40:15   12:58       40:15
84    Kenneth Farkas         M5059          4/6       40:17   12:58       40:17
85    Jami Knerl             F4049          5/9       41:09   13:15       41:09
86    Annie Kleppinger       F4049          6/9       41:48   13:28       41:48
87    Becky Deering          F5059         8/11       41:56   13:30       41:56
88    Trinity Hartman        F2029        13/14       42:35   13:43       42:35
89    Alicia Mick            F3039        21/26       42:35   13:43       42:35
90    Jodie Velde            F4049          7/9       43:03   13:52       43:03
91    Rick Velde             M6069          2/2       43:05   13:52       43:05
92    Lindsay Glasier        F3039        22/26       43:09   13:54       43:09
93    Itzul Diaz             F3039        23/26       43:20   13:57       43:20
94    Brian Carson           M4049          7/9       43:22   13:58       43:22
95    Ixchel Lom             F0119          6/7       43:43   14:05       43:43
96    Penny Mooney           F3039        24/26       45:29   14:39       45:29
97    Linda Burnett          F5059         9/11       47:04   15:09       47:04
98    Katherine Stoner       F5059        10/11       47:04   15:09       47:04
99    Peyton Gonzales        F0119          7/7       48:07   15:29       48:07
100   Hugh Boydston          M5059          5/6       48:14   15:32       48:14
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101   Jair Perez             M2029          4/4       48:54   15:45       48:54
102   Kirkland Jessica       F2029        14/14       48:54   15:45       48:54
103   Dawn Placke            F4049          8/9       49:15   15:52       49:15
104   Kadence Velde          M0119        12/13       51:09   16:28       51:09
105   David Odom             M4049          8/9       51:18   16:31       51:18
106   Sharon Masoner         F4049          9/9       52:35   16:56       52:35
107   Edana Wiese            F6069          2/3       52:35   16:56       52:35
108   Nate Jurgens           M5059          6/6       52:41   16:58       52:41
109   Liam Dillman           M0119        13/13       53:03   17:05       53:03
110   Rachel Dillman         F3039        25/26       53:50   17:20       53:50
111   Cathy Helwick          F5059        11/11       53:50   17:20       53:50
112   Naxiely Ruiz           F3039        26/26       55:18   17:48       55:18
113   Pat Tschauner          F7099          2/2       57:11   18:25       57:11
114   Ron Tschauner          M7099          2/2       57:11   18:25       57:11
115   Vicki Hammonds         F6069          3/3     1:00:11   19:23     1:00:11
116   Joseph Stewart         M4049          9/9     1:00:13   19:23     1:00:13
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